VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 348 Department of Social Services

First Year - FY2017 Second Year - FY2018	
\$34,975,789	\$42,314,789
\$16,638,048	\$16,638,048
\$3,866,340	\$3,866,340
\$14,471,401	\$21,810,401
\$3,261,000	\$524,500
\$31,714,789	\$41,790,289
	\$34,975,789 \$16,638,048 \$3,866,340 \$14,471,401 \$3,261,000